Acai is blended with strawberries, blueberries, banana,

Morning
Bowl

Oh Nuts
Bowl

Protein
Bowl

and apple juice

Acai blend topped with $1200
strawberries, blueberries,

banana, homemade granola,

and honey

Acai blend topped with $1500
strawberries, banana, coconut,
homemade nut butter, Nutella,

and homemade granola

Acai blend with vanilla protein ~ $14.00
topped with strawberries,

banana, coconut, homemade

nut butter, shaved chocolate,

and homemade granola

Walle ov French Teast

Plain Jane

Red, White
& Blue

Apple Pie

Banana Nut

Topped with butter $5.00
Topped with strawberries, $7.00
blueberries, and whipped cream

Topped with apple pie filling, $7.00
cinnamon butter, and whipped

cream

Topped with banana, pecans, $700

cinnamon butter, whipped
cream, and drizzled with

caramel

Benedicl's

Served with hashbrowns, home fries, or grits

Almost
Classic

Hash
Benedict

Avocado
Benedict

Poached eggs, ham and $10.00
hollandaise over an English

muffin

Poached eggs, corned beef $1200
hash, and hollandaise over an

English muffin

Poached eggs, tomato, $1000
avocado, and hollandaise over

an English muffin

ank{,aet’&’lutbnmd&

Southern
Flatbread

Spicy
Flatbread

Early Riser
Flatbread

8996‘ Served with hashbrowns, home fries, grits,

Sausage gravy, egg, cheddar,

bacon, sausage, and ham

Salsa, chorizo, egg, jalapeno,  $9.00
pepperjack, avocado, and

sour cream

Hummus, egg, feta, spinach, $9.00

avocado, and roasted red

peppers

or fruit bowl and toast, croissant, English muffin,

Basic Egg
Plate

Classic Egg
Plate

Farmers
Plate

biscuit or warm tortillas

2 Eggs $6.00

2 Eggs, choice of bacon, $9.50
sausage, ham, or corned beef

hash (+$2.00)

2 Eggs, bacon, sausage, and  $1200

ham

Breakjast Gandwiches

Served on croissant, biscuit, English muffin or wrap

Add hashbrowns, home fries or fruit bowl for $2.50

Classic

Avocado

Mango
Habanero

Triple Meat

Veggie

2 Eggs, cheddar and
choice of bacon, sausage,
ham, or corned beef hash
(+$2.00)

2 Eggs, cheddar, avocado,

spinach, and tomato

2 Eggs, cheddar, spinach,
avocado, sauteed onion,
and choice of bacon,
sausage, ham, or corned
beef hash (+$2.00)
drizzled with mango

habanero sauce

2 Eggs, cheddar, bacon,
sausage, and ham

2 Eggs, cheddar, tomato,
avocado, black beans, and

salsa

$550

$6.00

$625

$750

$6.00



gkm Served over hashbrowns or home

fries with choice of toast, croissant, English muffin,

Good Morning
Skillet

Rise N Shine
Skillet

Popeyes
Skillet

Loaded Skillet

Wake Up Call
Skillet

Vegetarian

biscuit, or warm tortillas
2 Eggs, potatoes cheddar,

and choice of bacon,

$11.00

sausage, ham, or corned beef

hash (+$2.00)

2 Eggs, potatoes, pepperjack,

chorizo, avocado, onion,
tomato, and salsa

2 Eggs, potatoes, spinach,
tomato, feta, and tzatziki
2 Eggs, potatoes, cheddar,

red and green peppers,

onion, bacon, sausage, and

ham
2 Eggs, potatoes, cheddar,
ham, jalapeno, onion, and

mango habanero sauce

2 Eggs, potatoes, cheddar,
onion, red and green
peppers, black beans,

jalapenos, avocado

Gides

Bacon, Sausage, or Ham

Corned Beef Hash

Hashbrowns or Home Fries

Grits

1 Egg, Sausage Gravy, or Hollandaise

Fruit Bowl

Toast or Croissant

Biscuit, English Muffin, or Warm Tortillas

$1200

$10.00

$14.00

$1200

$1200

$3.50
$5.00
$3.00
$2.00
$1.50
$3.00
$2.00
$1.50

Mone Breakjast

Yogurt Parfait

Avocado
Toast

Avocado and
Fried Eggs

Biscuits and
Gravy

Coffee
Milk

Small

Large

Vanilla bean Greek yogurt
topped with strawberries,
blueberries, homemade
granola, and honey or nutella
Wheatberry toast topped
with avocado spread and
seasoning
Avocado topped with 2 fried
eggs and tomato over mixed
greens with a balsamic
drizzle
Fresh made biscuit topped
with sausage gravy
1-
2-

Beverages

Juice (Orange or Apple)

Small

Large

Soda or Iced Tea

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mountain Dew, Starry,

Dr. Pepper, Lemonade

$6.50

$6.50

$750

$4.00
$7.00

$2.50
$2.00

$3.00

$2.00

$3.00

$2.50

EST. 2018

Hours
Mon: Closed
Tue-Sat: 7am-4pm

Sun: 8am-2pm
Breakfast Menu

Served until 11am

86 Cloverleaf Dr Longs, SC 29568

843-399-2238

Thatsawrapmb.com

thatsawrapmb@gmail.com

Menu items and prices subject to change
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