Acai is blended with strawberries, blueberries, banana, and apple juice

Morning	Acai blend topped with	\$12.00
Bowl	strawberries, blueberries,	
	banana, homemade granola,	
	and honey	
Oh Nuts	Acai blend topped with	\$13.00
Bowl	strawberries, banana, coconut,	
	homemade nut butter, Nutella,	
	and homemade granola	
Protein	Acai blend with vanilla protein	\$14.00
Bowl	topped with strawberries,	\$14.00
	banana, coconut, homemade	
	nut butter, shaved chocolate,	
	and homemade granola	

## Waffle or French Toast

Plain Jane	Topped with butter	\$5.00
Red, White & Blue	Topped with strawberries, blueberries, and whipped cream	\$7.00
Apple Pie	Topped with apple pie filling,	\$7.00
	cinnamon butter, and whipped cream	
Banana Nut	Topped with banana, pecans,	\$7.00
	cinnamon butter, whipped	
	cream, and drizzled with	

Served with hashbrowns, home fries, or grits

		<b>#10.00</b>
Almost	Poached eggs, ham and	\$10.00
Classic	hollandaise over an English	
	muffin	
Hash	Poached eggs, corned beef	\$12.00
Benedict	hash, and hollandaise over an	
	English muffin	
Avocado	Poached eggs, tomato,	\$10.00
Benedict	avocado, and hollandaise over	
	an English muffin	
Breakfast Flatbreads		
Southern	Sausage gravy, egg, cheddar,	\$9.00

Flatbread	bacon, sausage, and ham	·
Spicy Flatbread	Salsa, chorizo, egg, jalapeno, pepperjack, avocado, and	\$9.00
Early Riser Flatbread	sour cream Hummus, egg, feta, spinach, avocado, and roasted red	\$9.00
	peppers	

## Eggs Served with hashbrowns, home fries, grits, or fruit bowl and toast, croissant, English muffin,

### biscuit or warm tortillas

Basic Egg Plate	2 Eggs	\$6.00
Classic Egg	2 Eggs, choice of bacon,	\$9.50
Plate	sausage, ham, or corned beef	
	hash (+\$2.00)	
Farmers	2 Eggs, bacon, sausage, and	\$12.00
Plate	ham	

### **Breakfast Sandwiches**

Served on croissant, biscuit, English muffin or wrap Add hashbrowns, home fries or fruit bowl for \$2.50

Classic	2 Eggs, cheddar and choice of bacon, sausage, ham, or corned beef hash (+\$2.00)	\$5.50
Avocado	2 Eggs, cheddar, avocado, spinach, and tomato	\$6.00
Mango Habanero	2 Eggs, cheddar, spinach, avocado, sauteed onion, and choice of bacon, sausage, ham, or corned beef hash (+\$2.00) drizzled with mango habanero sauce	\$6.25
Triple Meat	2 Eggs, cheddar, bacon,	\$7.50
Veggie	sausage, and ham 2 Eggs, cheddar, tomato, avocado, black beans, and	\$6.00

salsa

## **Served** over hashbrowns or home fries with choice of toast, croissant, English muffin,

biscuit, or warm tortillas

## More Breakfast

	Good Morning	2 Eggs, potatoes cheddar,	\$11.00
	Skillet	and choice of bacon,	
		sausage, ham, or corned bee	ef
		hash (+\$2.00)	
	Rise N Shine	2 Eggs, potatoes, pepperjack	c, <b>\$12.00</b>
	Skillet	chorizo, avocado, onion,	
		tomato, and salsa	
	Popeyes	2 Eggs, potatoes, spinach,	\$10.00
	Skillet	tomato, feta, and tzatziki	
	Loaded Skillet	2 Eggs, potatoes, cheddar,	\$14.00
		red and green peppers,	
		onion, bacon, sausage, and	
		ham	
	Wake Up Call	2 Eggs, potatoes, cheddar,	\$12.00
	Skillet	ham, jalapeno, onion, and	
		mango habanero sauce	
	Vegetarian	2 Eggs, potatoes, cheddar,	\$12.00
		onion, red and green	
		peppers, black beans,	
		jalapenos, avocado	
		Sides	
	Racon Sausago		\$3.50
Bacon, Sausage, or Ham			\$5.00
	Corned Beef Hash Hashbrowns or Home Fries		
			\$3.00
	Grits	Control 11	\$2.00
		Gravy, or Hollandaise	\$1.50
	Fruit Bowl		\$3.00

**Toast or Croissant** 

**Biscuit, English Muffin, or Warm Tortillas** 

Yogurt Parfait	Vanilla bean Greek yogurt	\$6.50
	topped with strawberries,	
	blueberries, homemade	
	granola, and honey or nutella	a
Avocado	Wheatberry toast topped	\$6.50
Toast	with avocado spread and	
	seasoning	
Avocado and	Avocado topped with 2 fried	\$7.50
Fried Eggs	eggs and tomato over mixed	
	greens with a balsamic	
	drizzle	
Biscuits and	Fresh made biscuit topped	
Gravy	with sausage gravy	
	1-	\$4.00
	2-	\$7.00
	Beverages	
Coffee	<b>0</b>	\$2.50
Milk		\$2.00
Small		
		\$3.00
Large		

Juice (Orange or Apple)

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mountain Dew, Starry,

Small

Large

\$2.00

\$1.50

Soda or Iced Tea

Dr. Pepper, Lemonade



\$2.00

\$3.00

\$2.50



**Hours** 

**Mon: Closed** 

Tue-Sat: 7am-4pm

Sun: 8am-2pm

# **Breakfast Menu Served until 11am**

86 Cloverleaf Dr Longs, SC 29568

843-399-2238

Thatsawrapmb.com

thatsawrapmb@gmail.com

Menu items and prices subject to change